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U-19 Championship
2022/23 29th round, Match #229

Friday, 28.05.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

31 Domoleha Oleksandr
4 Shvets Volodymyr
5 Melnyk Daniil (C)
15 Baranov Mykyta
43 Korsun Illia
27 Odentsov Mykyta
10 Tuzenko Danylo
11 Prus Stanislav
18 Kretsul Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem
9 Halas Taras

Substitutes
21 Pruhlo Mykhailo
47 Harmash Danylo
57 Buhai Vadym
6 Holoborodko Taras
50 Romanets Eduard
38 Ovsiannikov Ivan
55 Izotov Danylo
14 Kukhta Maksym
17 Bulhatov Demyd

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
26 Bykov Yevhenii
18 Popravka Yehor
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
5 Korniichuk Serhii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
67 Dorosh Ihor
17 Husol Artem
15 Denysenko Daniil
10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
27 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
31 Drui Oleksii
11 Fedorenko Yehor
7 Dannikov Arsenii
99 Kovalov Rostyslav
9 Kuzyk Roman
69 Shershen Vladyslav
14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
21 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 29th round, Match #229
Friday, 28.05.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
4 Shvets Volodymyr 12'

42' 67 Dorosh Ihor

53' 67 Dorosh Ihor

10 Tuzenko Danylo 59'

10 Tuzenko Danylo
38 Ovsiannikov Ivan 63'

18 Kretsul Dmytro
47 Harmash Danylo 63'

27 Odentsov Mykyta
55 Izotov Danylo 66'

75' 67 Dorosh Ihor
14 Bezruchuk Oleksii

75' 15 Denysenko Daniil
9 Kuzyk Roman

75' 27 Tryhub Viktor
99 Kovalov Rostyslav

55 Izotov Danylo 78'

11 Prus Stanislav
17 Bulhatov Demyd 85'

99 Serdiuk Artem 90+4'

90+4' 17 Husol Artem
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